VX(i)nd & Wave Forecast for NDBC 52211 from 06-Jan-2026 11:00:00 to 22-Jan-2026 11:00:00

v b v B r ek e N T Yy
30 : : :
%) : : :
= L
$ 20 [ : : :
o : :
n : :
© :
[ .
; 10 ‘ “ :
. ‘ ‘“ll.l
WedlO Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu
07-Jan 08-Jan 09-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan
L U Kk k) bk bk ke h kT h 4\ 4/.4/4/.4/4/4——4——4——4—4—4/¢ ¥ ¥ ¥¥
20 | S A :
Forecast; Skill
Excellent
Very:Goo
15 :

Wave Height, ft
o

(€]

0

Period, sec

8

8

8

8

10

9 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 10

. G

il

9 8 9

11

11



